

We deeply care about our musicians, guests, and staff. Click here to learn more about COVID-19 Resources



Legacy Program Emergency Relief Fund



×

DONATE Now

The COVID-19 virus has necessitated the closure of Preservation Hall and all music venues in New Orleans for the foreseeable future. Due to these cancellations, our musical collective faces an unprecedented challenge without work, with the growing health risk in New Orleans and indefinite economic uncertainties for all musicians and those tied to the tourism and entertainment industries.

To address these challenges, the Preservation Hall Foundation has launched the **Legacy Program Emergency Relief Fund** to assist our musical collective affected by the Coronavirus pandemic. The Legacy Program Emergency Fund assists the 61 musicians to be used towards medical expenses, lodging, food, and other vital living expenses due to illness or loss of work.

While we hope the health risk is short term, the economic impact will have lasting repercussions. Today, we are marshaling all of our resources towards caring for our musical collective and helping them weather this crisis. It's vital that we get resources into their hands immediately in order to meet their critical needs.

The mission of the Preservation Hall Foundation is to protect, preserve and perpetuate New Orleans music. None of that would be possible without our cherished collective of musicians who play, teach, create, compose, entertain and enrich our lives on a daily basis.

Jazz musicians are experts at improvising. We'll get through this with your help. Please join us in helping our musical

collective and ensuring the protection of our vital culture in

New Orleans.



PRESERVATION HALL FOUNDATION

726 SAINT PETER, NEW ORLEANS, LA, 70116, UNITED STATES WHO WE ARE About US Our team Our collaborators OUR PROGRAMS KIDS IN THE HALL BRASS BANDBOOK ACCESSIBILITY

IMPACT

THEORY OF CHANGE PHF EVALUATION PLAN 2017 ANNUAL REPORT 2016 ANNUAL REPORT 2015 ANNUAL REPORT

WAYS TO HELP DONATE BECOME A MEMBER CONTACT